常州隽隆复合材料有限公司
CHANGZHOU JLON COMPOSITE CO.,LTD
FuHan Yuan 1-820,New North District,Changzhou 213022,Jiangsu,China
Continuous Filament Mat
Product Description:
Continuous Filament Mat is made of continuous fiberglass strands randomly looped in multiple layers. The glass fibre is
equipped with a silane coupling agent that is compatible with Up，Vinyl ester and epoxy resins etc and the layers held

in
Styrene
Tensile
Strength
(N)
Loss On
Ignition
(%)
Resin
compatibility
Moisture
Content
(%)
(2)Width
(CM)
CFM955-225 225 25 Very Low 70 6 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
CFM955-300 300 25 Very Low 100 5.5 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
CFM955-450 450 25 Very Low 140 4.6 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
CFM955-600 600 25 Very Low 160 4.2 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
CFM955-900 900 25 Very Low 270 3.8 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
(3)CFM956-225 225 25 Very Low 130 8 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
CFM956-300 300 25 Very Low 140 6.5 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
CFM956-450 450 25 Very Low 140 5.5 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
(4)CFM885-225/V45 270 25 Very Low 280 6 UP/VE/EP 0.2 185
(1)other weights available upon request
(2)other widths available upon request
(3)CFM956: stiff version for an improved tensile strength

Filaments
(TEX)
Solubility
in
Styrene
Loss On
Ignition
(%)
Resin
compatibility
Moisture
Content
(%)
(2)Width
(CM)
CFM985-225 225 25 Low 5 UP/VE/EP/PU 0.2% 200
CFM985-300 300 25 Low 5 UP/VE/EP/PU 0.2% 200
CFM985-450 450 25 Low 5 UP/VE/EP/PU 0.2% 200
CFM985-600 600 25 Low 5 UP/VE/EP/PU 0.2% 200
CFM983-300 300 25 Low 3 UP/VE/EP/PU 0.2% 200
(3)CFM981-450 450 25 Low 0.9 PU 0.2% 200
(1)other weights available upon request
(2)other widths available upon request
(3)CFM981: with very low binder content, can be evenly dispersed in PU matrix during foam expansion; an ideal
reinforcement material for LNG carrier insulation.